Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Lewis - (549652) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:25.65
2:28.15
2:30.43
2:32.95
2:38.57
2:40.91
2:46.58
2:47.04
2:51.09
2:58.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.65
2:30.43
2:28.15
2:32.95
2:40.91
2:38.57
2:46.58
2:47.04
2:58.92

2:51.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

394
375
358
340
305
292
263
261
243
212

WA Pts

394
358
375
340
292
305
263
261
212

243

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

21/02/15
07/12/14
20/12/14
20/09/14
01/12/13
11/01/14
04/05/13
09/03/13
22/09/12

07/10/12

Date

21/02/15
20/12/14
07/12/14
20/09/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
04/05/13
09/03/13
07/10/12

22/09/12

Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Thanet Club Championships

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Kent County Championships

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
Thanet Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Kent County Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Venue
Gillingham
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Thanet

Canterbury

Venue
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury

Thanet

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



