Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Lewis - (549652) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.65	394	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:28.15	375	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:30.43	358	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:32.95	340	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:38.57	305	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:40.91	292	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:46.58	263	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:47.04	261	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:51.09	243	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
2:58.92	212	Н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.65	394	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:30.43	358	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:28.15	375	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:32.95	340	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:40.91	292	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:38.57	305	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:46.58	263	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:47.04	261	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:58.92	212	Н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:51.09	243	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS